
High School Graduation Calendar 

Class of 2017 
 

Friday, May 12  4:00 Soldan @ Ballroom at America’s Center 

    7:30     McKinley @ CVPA 

Saturday, May 13  10:00 CVPA @ CVPA 

    12:00    Northwest @ Forest Park Community College 

Monday, May 15  6:00 Carnahan @ Scottish Rite  

Tuesday, May 16  6:00    Roosevelt @ Harris-Stowe 

Wednesday, May 17  1:30 Fresh Start @ Washington University 

5:00 Sumner @ Harris-Stowe  

7:00 Cleveland @ CVPA 

Thursday, May 18  6:30 Vashon @ Harris-Stowe 

Friday, May 19  9:00 CAJT @ Nottingham 

    4:00 Miller @ Harris Stowe 

Saturday, May 20  11:00   Metro @Washington U Music Center on Trinity & Delmar 

Sunday, May 21  3:00 CSMB @ SLU-Center for Global Citizenship 

Monday, May 22  4:30 Gateway STEM @ UMSL 


